Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete
Subotica, 4/6/2022

Disciplina 11
04/06/2022 - 14:13

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1

O ~NOULhA WN

MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
JANKOVIC, Aleksa
ILIC, Vuk

GAN, Dejan
BOSNJAK, Drazen
AVRAMOVIC, Anej
VUKMIROVIC, Marko
KIURSKI, Mihajlo

Grupa 3 od 4

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

BANDA, Srdjan
DJUKIC, Luka
MILODANOVIC, Leon
RISTIC, Aleksa
KERMENDI, Igor
KEKENJ, Bogdan
CIRKOVIC, Martin
MATKOVIC, Aleksa

G.R.

08
08

08
09
09
08
09

08

09
08
08

08
09

SM
PRO
NS
VKIK
SSuU
NS
POL
VKIK

POL
VKIK
SSU
SSuU
VKIK
PRO
DPA
SSuU

1:48.38
1:42.43
1:35.74
1:40.51
1:42.51

1:15.80
1:13.78
1:11.83
1:11.07
1:11.31
1:13.51
1:14.47
1:19.65

Grupa2od 4

1

O ~NOULA WN

KOVACEVIC, Stefan
ORLIC, Uros
KRECEV, Marko
MITIC, Ognjen
ZVEKIC, Petar
BOCAN, Filip
PROTIC, Marko
JEVTIC, Vuk

Grupa 4 od 4

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

JENOVAI, Miksa
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
KOCKAR, Aleksa
STOJANOQV, Pavle
UJVARI, Leon
MILANOQVIC, Alex
KALC, Matija
HEMI, Leon

G.R.

08 POL
09 VOJ
09 PRO
09 DPA
09 PRO
09 VKIK
08 VKIK
09 NS
08 PRO
08 PRO
08 VKIK
09 PRO
08 SPRO
09 SSuU
08 NS
09 SSuU

1:31.44
1:31.03
1:22.74
1:20.19
1:22.23
1:26.08
1:31.23
1:33.32

1:10.12
1:08.80
1:05.11
1:03.91
1:04.02
1:06.36
1:08.99
1:10.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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